Yazoo

SA7900000000022
SA7900000000051
SA7900000000054
SA7900000000104
SA7900000000110
SA7900000000001
SA7900000000041
SA7900000000103
SA8200000000113

Fort Adams-Pond Rd over Creek
Percy Cr Sand Rd over Branch Of Percy Creek
Millbrook Road over Millbrook Creek
Smith Rd over Phipps Creek
Cold Spring Road over Hazlit Creek
Bowling Green Road over Branch Of Middle Fork
Lovers Lane over Branch Of Bayou Sara
Smith Road over Branch Of Crooked Creek
Gordon Road over Pepper Creek

OAA4—4—444-4-

10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
11/05/2018
10/29/2018
10/30/2018
10/26/2018
09/23/2018

10/26/2018
10/26/2018
10/26/2018
10/26/2018
11/06/2018
01/14/2018
01/14/2019
01/16/2019
09/24/2018

Close
Close
Close
Close
Close
Close
Close
Close

Barricades Destroyed
Barricades Destroyed
Barricades Destroyed
Barricades Destroyed
Barricades Destroyed

Rcvd 1-11-19/ Barricades
Rcvd 1-14-19/ Barricades
Rcvd 1-15-19/Barricades
ATV tracks showing barricades being bypassed

12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/21/2018
02/28/2018
02/28/2019
03/02/2019
11/08/2018

Complex (C), Date Date Date Suzzt;(s):on
COUNTY Bridge # Facility Carried and Feature Intersected Non-CorppIex of sl (® Bl Recommendation OSARC Notes Response of Closed
(0% @ s C'rm'cal of' Required Federal
() Finding Supervisors Bk
Bolivar SA0600000000183 Blue Cain Road over Hushpuckena River T 01/22/2019 | 01/23/2019 Close Barricades 03/09/2019 Yes
No
Hinds SA2500000000024 Prentiss Crump over Little Tallahalla Creek T 01/25/2019 | 01/25/2019 Close 03/11/2019 No
SA2500000000038 Traxler Rd over Bch White Oak Creek T 01/30/2019 | 01/31/2018 Close 03/17/2019 No
Holmes SA2600000000089 Boulevard Road over Owens Branch T 12/11/2018 | 12/12/2018 Close 01/26/2019 No
SA2600000000051 Hebron Road Paved over Williams Creek T 12/11/2018 | 12/12/2018 Repair 01/26/2019 No
SA2600000000126 Pinchback Road over Millstone Bayou T 01/23/2019 | 01/23/2019 Close 03/09/2019 No




Date of MDOT
Conformation MDOT Notes
of Closure

3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019 CF Called for a repair
3/26/2019 Funds have already been suspended
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
OSARC website notes the bridge is open
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
Inaccessable due to unimproved field road conditions
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019 Traffic is bypassing barricades
Inaccessable due to flooding
3/26/2019 Traffic is bypassing barricades
3/26/2019 Barricades have been removed
3/26/2019 Traffic is bypassing barricades
3/26/2019 Traffic is bypassing barricades
3/26/2019 Traffic is bypassing barricades
3/26/2019 Traffic is bypassing barricades
3/25/2019
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